SAN DIEGO MESA COLLEGE
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Tuesday, October 18, 2016
3:45 p.m. - 5:00 p.m., MC 211B
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Tina Recalde
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*Advisory
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Agenda

A. Call to Order:
1. Approval of October 4, 2016 Minutes

B. Continuing Business:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Goals for 2016-2017

ILO revision

Cycle length

CampusLabs

Upcoming training opportunities

C. New Business:

1.
2.

Prepare for PRT visit on December 1
Job descriptions for outcomes coordinators

D. Goals for 2016-2017: (Proposed)

1.
2.

3.

4.
5.

Monitor and report on the IEPI action plan and grant
Deliver support for outcomes assessment across the
campus

Provide training on the revised Taskstream platform;
assess the success of the revised design

Expand the outcomes assessment webpage

Engage the full campus in the outcomes assessment
process

E. Roundtable: Articles for discussion

F. Adjournment:

1.

Next meeting: Tuesday, November 1, 2016, A-104



